., RIANO G 20
O Romotop’ «wam

SERPENTINO KOMPLETT
FULL SERPENTINE

120

et -— 149

e

588
‘%
=
e’

1007
960

864

372
359
\\\\w

— = \==

107

Centralni privod vzuchu @125
Zentral luftzufuhr @125
Central air inlet 125

424

830

Primarni ¢ sekundarni vzduch
Primarluft und sekundarluft
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